DNEeKTPOHHDI }KypHan Kypca:

3H2

Mpepmer: UHOoCTp.A3BbIK
Mpenopasartens:
Bucautosa.C.B
KocBeHHas KOHTPO/IbH
Tema ypokKa: peub an pabora
DomawHee 3agaHuelTp 165 ynp 6 noBTOpeHue
Darta O6.04.2020| 08.04.2020( 15.04.2020( 09.04.2020{10.04.2020
®.U.0. yyawmxca OueHKa
1 XanunoBa © 4 4
2 Xanungosa N 4 4
3 CyntaHberoBa b 4 4
4 CynerimaHos A H H
5 Odadrarkes [ H H
6 dcKepxaHoBa X 3 3
7 MainbynatoBa 3 4
8 TanmacxaHoBa M 4 3
9 YmaxaHoBa X 3 3
10 CyntaHoBa M 3
11 XutaHaesa P H 4
12 NnbsacxaHoBa A 3 3
13 Oxxamanosa Man 4 4
14 Oxamanosa M 4
15 MuHcynTaHoBa K 3 H
16 CynelimaHoBa U 4 4
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

w
ol




